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OEM Reference

PORSCHE 477998031

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
NGK

INTERMOTOR
BREMI

CHAMPION
CHAMPION

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
DELCO REMY
REMY

MOTAQUIP
INTERMOTOR

NGK

QUINTON HAZELL
BorgWarner (BERU)

Kit de cables d'allumage

0986356376
0986356376
4165

6316

73838
7A14
CLS248
CLS248
DKC211
DRL349
DRL349
LDRL1624
OEF373
RCPS1101
XC1557
ZE590
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